10
1
12

13

14

16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23

NO
de

Dossard

306
379
308
281
298
358
310
302
284
275
282
343
366
322
296
368
283
351

272

Nom de I'équipe

Pierre BENECH

ROUE D'OR BEGARROISE
Kilian MARLARGE

EC PLOUHA LANVOLLON
Killian QUERRIEN

ROUE D'OR BEGARROISE
Maxan TANGUY

MILIZAC VTT LOISIRS
Samuel COAT

EC PLESTIN

Théodor PRISSER

UCP MORLAIX

Nicolas LE FRIEC

ROUE D'OR BEGARROISE
Johan PHILIPPE

EC PLESTIN

Mathis GUYADER
MILIZAC VTT LOISIRS
Haize BAGET

VS PLABENNEC

Titouan BEAUVAIS
MILIZAC VTT LOISIRS
Thomas QUERAN
GUILERS VTT NATURE
Maxime BERTHOU

LA ROCHE VTT

Logan LE GUYADER

VTT PLEUMEUR BODOU
Ewen BOYER

EC PLESTIN'

Thibault LE LONG

LA ROCHE VTT

Maxime ARZEL

MILIZAC VTT LOISIRS
Gaultier GUEGUEN

UC CARHAIX ‘
Yannig LE VOURCH

VS PLABENNEC

Yohann LE CAM

VTT SPEZETOIS

Hugo LOUISIN

MILIZAC VTT LOISIRS
Alexandre LE TROADEC
VTT SPEZETOIS

Carotine HERMAND (Féminine)
GUILERS VTT NATURE

dimanche 6 avril 2014 18:20:35

Minimes

. Tours
Effectués

3

(OS]

LI

(OS]

Dernier
Passage

11:18:19

11:19:31

11:20:12

11:20:25

11:20:47

11:21:43

11:22:02

11:22:10

11:22:17

11:22:19

11:23:01

11:23:18

11:24:01

11:24:07

11:24:22

11:24:25

11:24:27

11:24:37

11:25:16

11:25:24

11:25:34

[1:26:17

11:26:24

Meilleur Tour

Temps

00:07:29
00:08:05
00:08:13
00:08:10
00:08:07
00:08:15
00:08:30
00:09:05
00:08:34
00:09:01
00:08:32
00:08:37
00:09:22
00:09:13
00:10:14
00:10:30
00:09:09
00:10:42
00:10:50
00:11:08
00:09:18
00:11:13

00:10:38

- Tour
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24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

46

47

48

NQ
de
Dossard

345
369
346
328
327
357
297
603
329
276
323
326
299
355
301
335
265
267
311
305
361
288
279
268

290

Nom de I'équipe

Alexis TOULLEC
GUILERS VTT NATURE
Corentin LE LANN
NATURVAN
Killian TROADEC
AC PLOUEDERN
Loig RIUS

GC KERHUON
Gael PERROT

GC KERHUON
Nicolas SILLAU
UCP MORLAIX
Erwan CALLAREC
EC PLESTIN
Thomas CHAPUIS

Gregory DOLLO

GC KERHUON

Gurvan SAINTILAN

NON LICENCIE

Roxane CLOAREC (Féminine)
GC KERHUON

Fabien DESBLES

GC KERHUON

Antoine COZIC

EC PLESTIN

Tristan FAVENNEC
LANDUDAL VTT

Dylan MORIN

EC PLESTIN

Laurynn STEPIEN (Féminine)
GUILERS VTT NATURE
Yoann ABASQ

VS PLABENNEC

Clément LE VEN

VS PLABENNEC

Manon TROADEC (Féminine)
LANDIVISIENNE CYCLISTE
Yann SAGAERT

.EC PLESTIN

Elouan MERRET

UCP MORLAIX

Edern L'AZOU

MILIZAC VTT LOISIRS

Léa CABON (Féminine)
MILIZAC VTT LOISIRS
Antoine LE GLEAU

VS PLABENNEC

FFrancois COLIN

TO PLOUDAL PORTSALL

dimanche 6 avril 2014 18:20:35

] Tours
Effectués

(2

Dernier
Passage

11:26:26

11:26:43

11:26:57

11:27:58

11:28:07

11:29:07

[1:29:56

[1:30:01

11:30:09

11:30:37

11:30:43

11:30:48

11:31:09

11:31:23

11:31:24

11:31:40

11:31:48

11:31:53

11:31:55

11:32:13

11:32:58

11:33:42

11:34:11

11:34:20

11:35:08

Meilleur Tour

Temps

00:10:46

00:11:18

00:11:30

00:10:23

00:10:33

00:11:23

00:11:03

00:13:16

00:12:58

00:13:34

00:11:32

00:10:54

00:13:30

00:11:34

00:13:50

00:11:28

00:11:49

00:13:43

00:13:25

00:13:37

00:13:59

00:13:36

00:13:38

00:14:06

00:13:40

- Tour

I

o]
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N°
de

Dossard
49 325
50 286
51 304
52 340
53 350
54 344
55 370
56 295
57 292
58 287

dimanche 6 avril 2014

Nom de I'équipe

Léo DERIANO

GC KERHUON

Thomas QUERE

MILIZAC VTT LOISIRS
Marc-Antoine QUIGUER
EC PLESTIN

Mathieu FAVENNEC
GUILERS VTT NATURE
Lucas LE BRAS

UC CARHAIX

Alexis RIOUALEN
GUILERS VTT NATURE
Aurélie LUQUOT (Féminine)
UC FAOUETAISE

Samuel THEPAUT

TO PLOUDAL PORTSALL
Yohann LE GUILLOUX
TO PLOUDAL PORTSALL
Nathan GUIHENEUF
MILIZAC VTT LOISIRS

18:20:35

. Tours
Effectués

3

[

[N

[N]

o

Dernier
Passage

11:36:03

11:18:46

11:20:57

11:21:09

11:21:13

11:24:31

11:25:27

11:28:52

11:30:29

11:02:27

Meilleur Tour

Temps

00:13:30

00:14:09

00:14:11

00:14:13

00:14:16

00:14:24

00:14:28

00:16:45

00:17:40

00:14:21

Tour

1
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10

11

12

13

14

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

NO
de

Dossard

398
425
458
423
407
473
424
451
396
448
495
449
490
441
395
403
418
426

427

466
475

456

Nom de I'équipe

Adrien MILIN

VS PLABENNEC

Romain LE BIHAN

ROUE D'OR BEGARROISE
Nathan POCHART
GUILERS VTT NATURE
Kevin LE VERN

ROUE D'OR BEGARROISE
Pierrick SIVIGNON
MILIZAC VTT LOISIRS
Titouan FAVENNEC
LANDUDAL VTT

Antoine BRUNO

ROUE D'OR BEGARROISE
Enzo MAGUEUR

GC KERHUON

Mathieu PENNEC

VS PLABENNEC

Yoan PERROT

GC KERHUON

Kellian HEMON
LANDUDAL VTT

Mathis PORHEL

GC KERHUON

Iwen BIHAN

LA ROCHE VTT

Glenn LE FOURNIS

VTT PLEUMEUR BODOU
Loig ROUDAUT

VS PLABENNEC

Maelann DUBET

VS PLABENNEC

Gurvan MINSO

EC PLESTIN

Guillaume LAMOUR
ROUE D'OR BEGARROISE
‘Antoine BENECH

ROUE D'OR BEGARROISE
Nicolas BALCON
GUILERS VTT NATURE
Mickaél CLOATRE

ST RENAN IROISE VELO
Jules RANNOU
LANDUDAL VTT

Pierre MOULIN

GUILERS VTT NATURE

dimanche 6 avril 2014

18:21:15

Cadets

Tours
Effectués

3

|98}

Dernier
Passage

10:22:15
10:22:52
10:23:30
10:24:06
10:26:21
10:27:00
10:27: 14
10:27:32
10:28:09
10:28:48
10:29:01
10:29:40
10:29:43
10:30:01
10:30:16
_10:30:34
10:31:27
10:32:11
10:32:24
10:32:32
10:32:49
10:33:35

10:33:42

Meilleur Tour

Temps

00:15:11

00:15:06

00:15:27

00:15:41

00:16:26

00:15:54

00:16:59

00:16:57

00:16:59

00:16:58

00:16:55

00:17:19

00:17:23

00:17:24

00:10:49

00:17:19

00:17:44

00:17:53

00:18:05

00:18:19

00:18:29

00:18:49

00:19:01

Tour

o

]

]

o]
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24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

.38

39

40

41

42

43

45

46

47

48

NO
de
Dossard

450
476
401
429
482
399
477
446
487
445
434
410
397
440
389
386
436
486
442
462
472
417
420
489

435

Nom de I'équipe

Vincent CORRE

GC KERHUON

Maxime RIO

LANDUDAL VTT

Romain TOURNELLEC
VS PLABENNEC

Bertrand FRETTE

ROUE D'OR BEGARROISE
Alan JOURDREN

UCP MORLAIX

Florian DENIEL

VS PLABENNEC

Thomas GUYADER
LANDUDAL VTT

Robin GOURIOU

GC KERHUON

Mickaél EHANNO

UCP MORLAIX

Pierre ESNAULT

GC KERHUON

Tristan LUCAS
CC-BOURG BLANC

Théo LE VOURCH
MILIZAC VTT LOISIRS
Sezny LE VOURCH

VS PLABENNEC

Olivier GRIJOL

VTT PLEUMEUR BODOU
Thibault GUILLERM

VS PLABENNEC

Manon PICHARD (Féminine)
VS PLABENNEC

Sullivan ANDRE

CC BOURG BLANC
Frangois BOURVEN

UCP MORLAIX

Candice GOURIOU (Féminine)
GC KERHUON

Anthoni COLIN

ST RENAN IROISE VELO
Anthony JEZEQUEL
RONDE LOPERHETOISE
Jéréme PHILIPPE

EC PLESTIN

Adeéle BENECH (Féminine)
ROUE D'OR BEGARROISE
Nicolas LE MILINAIRE
CC PLOUVORN

Jordan SQUIBAN

CC BOURG BLANC

dimanche 6 avril 2014 . 18:21:15

. Tours
Effectués

3

[\

3

2

o

Dernier
Passage

10:34:05

10:34:07

10:34:13

10:34:46

10:34:48

10:34:52

10:34:59

10:35:08

10:36:54

10:37:03

10:38:10

10:38:24

10:39:48

10:41:07

10:41:21

10:43:46

10:44:07

10:44:41

10:45:47

10:22:56

10:23:18

10:23:20

10:23:55

10:43:10

09:59:58

Meilleur Tour

Temps

00:19:06

00:19:11

00:18:54

00:19:29

00:19:22

00:19:13

00:19:33

00:19:19

00:19:54

00:19:54

00:20:26

00:20:19

00:20:59

00:20:56

00:20:57

00:21:36

00:21:26

00:22:09

00:22:39

00:23:22

00:23:08

00:22:51

00:29:29

00:23:57

- Tour

J

[N
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NO
de
Dossard
1 212
2 202
3 207
4 205
5 208

dimanche 6 avril 2014

Nom de I'équipe

Elodie HEMON

T. COTE DE GRANITE ROSE
Gwénaélle HERVIOU

GC KERHUON

Florence VOURCH

GUILERS VTT NATURE
Patricia PHILIP
LANDIVISIENNE CYCLISTE
Fanny SALVATORE
GUILERS VTT NATURE

16:01:25

Féminines

. Tours
Effectués

Dernier
Passage

15:43:16

15:50:22

15:53:11

15:55:28

15:24:37

Meilleur Tour

Temps

00:24:11

00:26:53

00:28:00

00:28:15

00:56:18

Tour

2]

|8}
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